EUROPEAN SPEED  SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS ki

ISU EUROPEAN SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS “I
Thialf Ice Stadium - Heerenveen (NED) / 10-12 January 2020

5. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m
Saturday, 11 January 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

1 117. Lea-Sophie SCHOLZ - GER

100m 11.16 (11.16) 16
FINISH  40.43 (29.27) 17

2 107. Yeugeniya VOROBYOVA - BLR

100m  11.47 (11.47) 18
FINISH  40.70 (29.23) 18

3 131. Hege B@KKO - NOR

100m 11.05 (11.05) 12
FINISH  39.51 (28.46) 13

4 125. Femke KOK - NED

100m 10.50 (10.50) 5
FINISH 37.66 (27.16) 4

5 140. Andzelika WOICIK - POL

100m  10.64 (10.64) 7
FINISH  38.78 (28.14) 8

6 124. Letitia DE JONG - NED

100m 10.75 (10.75) 8
FINISH  38.19 (27.44) 6

7 110. Nikola ZDRAHALOVA - CZE

100m  10.83 (10.83) 11
FINISH  39.34 (28.51) 11

8 101. Vanessa HERZOG - AUT

100m  10.42 (10.42) 2
FINISH  37.49 (27.07) 2

9 126. Jutta LEERDAM - NED

100m
FINISH WDR

10 143. Olga FATKULINA - RUS

100m 10.54 (10.54) 6
FINISH  37.40 (26.86) 1
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142. Mihaela HOGAS - ROU

100m  11.10 (11.10) 15
FINISH  40.26 (29.16) 16

103. Stien VANHOUTTE - BEL

100m  11.09 (11.09) 13
FINISH  39.52 (28.43) 14

133. Ida NJATUN - NOR

100m  11.16 (11.16) 16
FINISH  39.39 (28.23) 12

106. Hanna NIFANTAVA - BLR

100m  10.76 (10.76) 9
FINISH 38.92 (28.15) 9

115. Katja FRANZEN - GER

100m  11.09 (11.09) 13
FINISH  39.66 (28.57) 15

134. Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN - NOR

100m  10.79 (10.79) 10
FINISH  39.05 (28.26) 10

144. Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS

100m  10.44 (10.44) 3
FINISH 37.50 (27.06) 3

145. Daria KACHANOVA - RUS

100m  10.40 (10.40) 1
FINISH 37.71 (27.30) 5

141. Kaja ZIOMEK - POL

100m  10.47 (10.47) 4
FINISH 38.46 (27.99) 7
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